
REAL ESTATE DIGEST

PAUL
BEISEL

Sales Representative

(905)796-8888

$459,900
OPEN HOUSE SAT. & SUN. 2-4 P.M.

60 SAMMUEL CRES.
Immaculate 4 bdrm. home on a fully fenced
and landscaped lot, professionally finished
bsmt. features a 3 pc. bath, cold cellar &
workshop. Eat-in kitchen with walkout to
huge deck. Strip hardwood in living & din-
ing rooms. Oversized 2 car garage with
loads of parking. This might be the prettiest
house in Georgetown South. See you on
the weekend.Innovators

Realty Brokerage

TOWN HOME ON THE BANKS OF THE CREDIT
Newer 3 bd townhome overlooking Credit
River. Walkout from professionally finished
basement to unilock patio. No neighbours
behind. Open concept main level with eat-in
kitchen. Ceramics, laminate and fresh broad-
loom flooring. 3 bathrooms. Lots of inclusions.

www.angelameyer.ca
CREDIT VALLEY REAL ESTATE,

BROKERAGE

ANGELA
MEYER
*Sales Rep.

1-800-631-5216

OPEN HOUSE
Sat. & Sun.

Mar. 10 & 11th
2-4 pm

37 Palomino
Trail,

Georgetown

$239,900

MAX  & KAREN 
HARRIS

Sales Representative & Broker

(905)456-1000

$319,900
OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4:30 P.M.

284 DELREX
3 LEVEL BACKSPLIT - GEORGETOWN

Excellent 3 level backsplit with 3 bdrms. & large
principal rooms. Large family room with a gas
fireplace, updated & bright kitchen, living & dining
rooms with strip hardwood floors. Upgraded win-
dows and doors, new roof and new shingles
2006. Beautiful private fenced backyard with
large wooden patio and a new wooden garden
shed. Energy efficient gas furnace. Don’t miss
this beauty!  Call Max or Karen today!

Realty Services
Inc. Brokerage

Considering
Moving?

For 
Incredible
Results …

Call Peter
Today

905-877-5165

PETER 
ZAVITZ*

*Salesperson

905-877-5165

$405,900

Paradise on 1/3 Acre
Beautiful custom 3 bedroomm sidesplit, 40’
kidney shaped  pool, oak floors & trim.
Mature trees and gorgeous landscaping.
Oversized dbl garage.

$399,900

37 Ruddell Cres.
Huge professionally landscaped pie-shaped
lot. 4 bdrm, with family room, rec room, 2
fireplaces, eat-in kitchen with W/O to deck.

$349,900

23 Hyland Ave
Moore Park beauty. In-ground pool. Newer
windows, furnace, A/C, driveway, garage
door, rec room, family room. The perfect
house in the perfect location.

www.peterzavitz.com
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BILL McKEOWN**
**Broker

JANET McKEOWN* 
*Sales Rep.

CHECK OUT ALL OF 
OUR LISTINGS AND

BOOK AN APPOINTMENT AT:
www.mcqwin.com

(905) 877-5211
Toronto Line: 1-800-834-5516 

E-Mail: bmckeown@bellnet.com 
jmckeown@bellnet.com 

JUST LIKE
NEW -

GEORGE-
TOWN

Semi, 1623 sq. ft.
Foyer has access
to garage & mir-
rored closet
doors, cherry
stained kitchen

cabinets, breakfast area with w/o to backyard, ceramic floor laid
down on diagonal, master bedroom with a 4 piece, soaker tub &
sep shower with extra jets & large w/i closet. Laundry on 2nd level.
Upgraded underpad. IMMEDIATE POSSESSION AVAILABLE.
MLS#W1047677 

$299,900

CENTURY
HOME -
GRAND 
VALLEY

plus workshop
26’ x 44’ heated,
dbl private drive..

Dbl lot with sep entrance to rear yrd. Totally fenced with garden
shed & sep. garage. There is newer constructed shop ideal for
woodworking, or the car buff. Original trim, open staircase to
upper level with wood flrs, clawfoot tub + shower stall. 3 bdrms
have walk-in closets. Sunroom/office with skylights, eat-in
kitchen, main flr laundry & storage.                MLS#X1047578   

$289,900

PHENOMENAL SUNSETS - HALTON HILLS
Gorgeous 3+2 bedroom executive home backing onto Blue Springs Golf
Course, extensive landscaping including pond, full underground watering sys-
tem, out door bar/cabana, inground pool, triple car garage, main floor laundry,
entertainment size living room, maple flooring, finished rec room, lots of park-
ing, 15 minutes north of the 401 at Hwy #25.                     MLS#W1066425

$839,900

4TH LINE HALTON HILLS
Absolutely gorgeous Halton Hills custom built estate home on a breathtaking,
prof. landscaped  2+ acre lot with stunning views of the surrounding country
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